Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Sayedi - (393856) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:20.85
2:21.53
2:22.01
2:22.37
2:22.53
2:23.29
2:25.48
2:25.91
2:27.74
2:29.14
2:29.36
2:29.37
2:36.64
2:47.42

2:55.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.91
2:29.14
2:25.48
2:27.74
2:21.53
2:22.53
2:20.85

2:23.29
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

501
494
489
485
484
476
455
451
434
422
420
420
364
298

WA Pts
451
422
455
434
494
484
501
476

Round

I I T I T

-n

I T T I I T I I I

Round

I I T I T I T

Date

05/05/13
04/05/14
27/01/113
16/02/13
26/01/14
16/02/13
20/02/16
17/02/18
21/02/15
18/02/17
18/02/12
29/01/12
19/02/11
04/10/09

24/02/08

Date

17/02/18
18/02/17
20/02/16
21/02/15
04/05/14
26/01/14
05/05/13
16/02/13

Meet

ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship
ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014
ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships
Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships
BUCS Long Course Championships

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Long Course Championships 2015
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Yorkshire ASA Championships

ASA Northern Zonal Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Co Leeds Junior Open Meet

Yorkshire County Champs

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Long Course Championships

BUCS Long Course Championships 2015
ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014
Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship

Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Club Swam Under

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:22.37 485 H 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Skipton 1
2:22.01 489 H 27/01/13  ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Skipton 1
2:29.36 420 H 18/02/12  Yorkshire ASA Championships Leeds Skipton 1
2:29.37 420 H 29/01/12 ASA Northern Zonal Meet Sheffield Skipton 1
2:36.64 364 H 19/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1
2:47.42 298 H 04/10/09  Co Leeds Junior Open Meet Leeds Skipton 1
2:55.21 260 H 24/02/08  Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Skipton 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



