Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Sayedi - (393856) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.85	501	Н	05/05/13	ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship	Sunderland	Skipton	1
2:21.53	494	Н	04/05/14	ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014	Sunderland	Skipton	1
2:22.01	489	Н	27/01/13	ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:22.37	485	Н	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:22.53	484	Н	26/01/14	Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:23.29	476	F	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:25.48	455	Н	20/02/16	BUCS Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Newcastle	1
2:25.91	451	Н	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Newcastle	1
2:27.74	434	Н	21/02/15	BUCS Long Course Championships 2015	Sheffield	Newcastle	1
2:29.14	422	Н	18/02/17	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Newcastle	1
2:29.36	420	Н	18/02/12	Yorkshire ASA Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:29.37	420	Н	29/01/12	ASA Northern Zonal Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:36.64	364	Н	19/02/11	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:47.42	298	Н	04/10/09	Co Leeds Junior Open Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:55.21	260	Н	24/02/08	Yorkshire County Champs	Leeds	Skipton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.91	451	Н	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Newcastle	1
2:29.14	422	Н	18/02/17	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Newcastle	1
2:25.48	455	Н	20/02/16	BUCS Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Newcastle	1
2:27.74	434	Н	21/02/15	BUCS Long Course Championships 2015	Sheffield	Newcastle	1
2:21.53	494	Н	04/05/14	ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014	Sunderland	Skipton	1
2:22.53	484	Н	26/01/14	Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:20.85	501	Н	05/05/13	ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship	Sunderland	Skipton	1
2:23.29 Copyright 20		F	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Skipton Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:22.37	485	Н	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:22.01	489	Н	27/01/13	ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:29.36	420	Н	18/02/12	Yorkshire ASA Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:29.37	420	Н	29/01/12	ASA Northern Zonal Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:36.64	364	Н	19/02/11	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:47.42	298	Н	04/10/09	Co Leeds Junior Open Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:55.21	260	Н	24/02/08	Yorkshire County Champs	Leeds	Skipton	2